
1 

Statement Period:  from Oct 27, 2009 4:00:00 PM through Dec 8, 2009 4:59:59 PM 

User Name:  Traders International 
 
Traders International, Ltd 
4800 Sugar Grove Blvd, Suite 290 Stafford, TX 77477 United States 

 Trade account #:  xxxxxxx149 Created at:  Oct 28, 2009 4:17:37 PM Status:  Active Base currency:  USD 
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Time Posted Code Description Account # Ticket # Amount Balance 

10/28/09 4:17 PM Depos 91028149009 - Wire - TRADERS INT L LTD 2088139149   1,000.00 1,000.00 

11/2/09 6:53 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22081493 -3.87 996.13 

11/2/09 6:53 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22081735 -21.00 975.13 

11/2/09 6:53 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22081485 24.33 999.46 

11/2/09 7:05 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082192 -72.00 927.46 

11/2/09 7:05 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082194 -181.36 746.10 

11/2/09 7:09 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082514 -132.00 614.10 

11/2/09 7:09 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082523 -22.78 591.32 

11/2/09 7:16 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082635 -96.18 495.14 

11/2/09 8:37 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22082818 131.54 626.68 

11/3/09 12:47 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22102218 -83.66 543.02 

11/3/09 12:47 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22088387 68.48 611.50 

11/3/09 12:47 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22085049 32.00 643.50 

11/3/09 2:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22103211 295.30 938.80 

11/3/09 2:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22105612 91.03 1,029.83 

11/3/09 2:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22104217 155.86 1,185.69 

11/3/09 2:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22103209 368.01 1,553.70 

11/3/09 2:51 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22108061 31.09 1,584.79 

11/3/09 2:51 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22108056 30.54 1,615.33 

11/3/09 2:51 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22108053 195.00 1,810.33 

11/3/09 2:51 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22108058 269.31 2,079.64 

11/3/09 4:49 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22113727 15.90 2,095.54 

11/3/09 5:00 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22113737 943.75 3,039.29 

11/3/09 5:00 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22113734 945.98 3,985.27 

11/3/09 5:00 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22113730 244.00 4,229.27 

11/3/09 5:00 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22119083 18.90 4,248.17 

11/3/09 6:14 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22121519 67.73 4,315.90 

11/3/09 6:14 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22121531 183.00 4,498.90 

11/3/09 6:14 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22121518 209.85 4,708.75 

11/20/09 3:59 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22707276 -197.71 4,511.04 

11/20/09 5:28 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22706804 -0.90 4,510.14 

11/22/09 5:21 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22707287 22.62 4,532.76 

11/22/09 5:43 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22704901 281.41 4,814.17 

11/22/09 7:04 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22706804 -124.50 4,689.67 

11/24/09 9:01 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22752989 1,310.57 6,000.24 

11/24/09 9:01 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22752995 722.54 6,722.78 
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11/24/09 9:01 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22754536 626.42 7,349.20 

11/24/09 5:33 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22756925 -2.00 7,347.20 

11/24/09 5:33 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22767631 -7.20 7,340.00 

11/25/09 1:15 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22767631 -527.00 6,813.00 

11/25/09 1:21 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22756925 -522.00 6,291.00 

11/25/09 2:54 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22778245 -640.76 5,650.24 

11/25/09 4:17 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22784601 399.49 6,049.73 

11/25/09 4:35 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22785574 876.87 6,926.60 

11/25/09 4:35 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22778248 643.00 7,569.60 

11/25/09 6:30 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22787622 -554.00 7,015.60 

11/25/09 6:39 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22787598 -551.00 6,464.60 

11/25/09 3:58 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22784749 -379.40 6,085.20 

11/25/09 6:23 PM Tx FUNDS TX FROM 2088139149 TO 2088139148 2088139149   -3,000.00 3,085.20 

11/25/09 10:31 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22803362 575.77 3,660.97 

11/25/09 10:33 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22803330 922.92 4,583.89 

11/25/09 11:10 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22803883 1,367.70 5,951.59 

11/26/09 10:35 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22819271 76.21 6,027.80 

11/26/09 10:35 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22819306 251.77 6,279.57 

11/29/09 11:49 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22887696 1,333.90 7,613.47 

11/29/09 11:49 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22887693 706.32 8,319.79 

11/30/09 12:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22890750 1,506.11 9,825.90 

11/30/09 12:24 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22890749 1,046.62 10,872.52 

11/30/09 2:58 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22891541 764.13 11,636.65 

11/30/09 2:58 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22891514 189.00 11,825.65 

11/30/09 2:58 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22891559 69.68 11,895.33 

11/30/09 7:29 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22908011 -611.70 11,283.63 

11/30/09 9:03 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22908010 -614.02 10,669.61 

12/1/09 1:58 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22912644 2,109.08 12,778.69 

12/1/09 1:58 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22912647 1,235.14 14,013.83 

12/1/09 2:31 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22915930 -1,379.55 12,634.28 

12/1/09 3:07 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22911448 -1,056.00 11,578.28 

12/1/09 3:37 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22908061 -549.00 11,029.28 

12/1/09 3:40 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22915931 -1,254.49 9,774.79 

12/1/09 3:53 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22916450 -1,282.43 8,492.36 

12/1/09 7:25 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22918015 -636.40 7,855.96 

12/1/09 5:37 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22908555 -0.50 7,855.46 

12/1/09 5:37 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22917597 -2.60 7,852.86 

12/1/09 10:25 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22908555 -867.77 6,985.09 

12/1/09 10:25 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22930882 -309.18 6,675.91 

12/1/09 10:25 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22917597 -1,036.87 5,639.04 

12/1/09 10:25 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22930880 -1,280.56 4,358.48 

12/2/09 5:35 PM Rollover Rollover Fee 2088139149 22936911 -3.00 4,355.48 

12/2/09 6:30 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22936911 534.00 4,889.48 

12/2/09 6:30 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22956368 -159.89 4,729.59 

12/2/09 6:30 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22956372 -122.20 4,607.39 

12/2/09 6:30 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22956478 -59.96 4,547.43 

12/2/09 8:32 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22956489 -1,009.61 3,537.82 

12/3/09 2:21 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22956559 -538.00 2,999.82 
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12/3/09 5:32 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22978412 -280.00 2,719.82 

12/3/09 5:32 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22978419 -372.48 2,347.34 

12/3/09 6:12 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22979545 -14.72 2,332.62 

12/3/09 6:12 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22979457 14.15 2,346.77 

12/3/09 6:12 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22978955 151.72 2,498.49 

12/3/09 6:45 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22979756 -260.57 2,237.92 

12/3/09 6:45 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22979759 -43.05 2,194.87 

12/3/09 7:32 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22980117 131.69 2,326.56 

12/3/09 7:32 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22979780 974.05 3,300.61 

12/3/09 8:21 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22980566 -528.43 2,772.18 

12/3/09 8:21 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 22980571 -174.63 2,597.55 

12/6/09 6:37 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23029574 64.00 2,661.55 

12/6/09 6:46 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23030459 -350.76 2,310.79 

12/6/09 6:46 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23029743 -61.00 2,249.79 

12/6/09 7:48 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23030537 -450.87 1,798.92 

12/6/09 8:12 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23031432 31.09 1,830.01 

12/6/09 8:12 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23031771 -131.04 1,698.97 

12/6/09 9:23 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23032188 -158.67 1,540.30 

12/6/09 9:23 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23031825 198.33 1,738.63 

12/7/09 2:52 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23032749 776.95 2,515.58 

12/7/09 2:52 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23032659 700.00 3,215.58 

12/7/09 8:51 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057224 -51.00 3,164.58 

12/7/09 8:51 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23055557 611.55 3,776.13 

12/7/09 8:51 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057055 51.00 3,827.13 

12/7/09 8:51 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23055565 -219.00 3,608.13 

12/7/09 8:51 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23055553 390.08 3,998.21 

12/7/09 10:09 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057975 -71.87 3,926.34 

12/7/09 10:09 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057341 -12.35 3,913.99 

12/7/09 10:09 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057333 582.00 4,495.99 

12/8/09 12:30 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23057994 1,070.66 5,566.65 

12/8/09 12:30 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23058525 181.03 5,747.68 

12/8/09 12:30 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23058982 65.00 5,812.68 

12/8/09 12:30 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23058055 299.47 6,112.15 

12/8/09 1:07 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23059499 -250.00 5,862.15 

12/8/09 1:07 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23059495 -391.07 5,471.08 

12/8/09 1:07 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23059496 -496.71 4,974.37 

12/8/09 3:42 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23060395 145.84 5,120.21 

12/8/09 3:42 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23059674 426.29 5,546.50 

12/8/09 3:42 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23062549 -418.44 5,128.06 

12/8/09 3:42 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23059677 53.85 5,181.91 

12/8/09 4:05 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063146 805.33 5,987.24 

12/8/09 4:05 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063396 15.72 6,002.96 

12/8/09 4:05 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063550 -114.57 5,888.39 

12/8/09 4:16 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063829 -164.08 5,724.31 

12/8/09 4:16 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063713 -60.69 5,663.62 

12/8/09 4:16 AM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23063716 229.27 5,892.89 

12/8/09 3:02 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23064100 4,707.03 10,599.92 

12/8/09 3:02 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23064105 5,702.09 16,302.01 

12/8/09 3:02 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23064730 1,676.55 17,978.56 

12/8/09 6:39 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23084914 375.61 18,354.17 
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12/8/09 6:39 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23084913 1,174.35 19,528.52 

12/8/09 10:37 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23088041 405.12 19,933.64 

12/8/09 10:38 PM PnL Profit/Loss of Trade 2088139149 23088043 1,310.41 21,244.05 

                     
       Total: 21,244.05   


